



This is to certify that

Décor Cabinet Company Morden, MB

has met the requirements of ESP 01-20 for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

01101

Charles P. Arnold Vice President Standards & Certification Certificate Number: ESP 17081

Initial Award Date: December 17, 2007





This is to certify that

Allura

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

CHAP

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 5249

Initial Award Date: February 28, 2020

Expiration Date: December 31, 2026





This is to certify that

Cynergi

has met the requirements of ESP 01-20 for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

CHAP

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 5250

Initial Award Date: February 28, 2020





This is to certify that

Burton Allen

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

CHAP

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 5251

Initial Award Date: February 28, 2020 Expiration Date: December 31, 2024





This is to certify that

Dream Rooms

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

CHAP

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 5252

Initial Award Date: February 28, 2020 Expiration Date: December 31, 2024





This is to certify that

Talora

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

CHAP

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 6229

Initial Award Date: January 9, 2019





This is to certify that

Sorrento

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

CHAP

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 6230

Initial Award Date: January 9, 2019





This is to certify that

Fina

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

CHAP

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 6231

Initial Award Date: January 9, 2019





This is to certify that

Zonavita

has met the requirements of **ESP 01-20** for Air Quality & Pollution Prevention, Resource Sustainability, Waste Minimization, Environmental Stewardship, and Community Relations and is an approved participant in the KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program.

Charles P. Arnold

CHAP

Vice President Standards & Certification

Certificate Number: ESP 6232

Initial Award Date: January 9, 2019